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| 23PBA101 Management Concepts 18-1 2-02, Wed

| 23PBA102 Managerial Economics 20-12-2024, Fri FN
| 23PBA103 Accounting for Management 23-12-2024, Mon AN
| 23PBA104 Legal Aspects of Business 26-12-2024, Thu AN
| 23PBA105 Organizational Behaviour 28-12-2024, Sat AN
| 23PBA106 Entrepreneurship Development 30-12-2024, Mon AN
| 23PBA107 Statistics for Management 16-12-2024, Mon AN
I 23PBA201 Quantitative Techniques for Decision Making 14-12-2024, Sat AN
] 23PBA202 Financial Management 30-12-2024, Mon FN
1l 23PBA203 Human Resource Management 31-12-2024, Tue AN
1l 23PBA204 Operations Management 02-01-2025, Thu FN
1 23PBA205 Marketing Management 03-01-2025, Fri AN
1l 23PBA206 Business Research Methods 10-01-2025, Fri FN
I 23PBA207 Business Analytics 11-01-2025, Sat AN
1 23PBA301 Strategic Management 02-01-2025, Thu AN
1 23PBA302 International Business 04-01-2025, Sat FN
1] 23PBAEO1 Security Analysis and Portofolio Management 16-12-2024, Mon FN
[l 23PBAEO3 Merchant Banking and Financial Services 18-12-2024, Wed FN
] 23PBAEQ7 Insurance and Risk Management 20-12-2024, Fri AN
1 23PBAE10 Digital Marketing 23-12-2024, Mon FN
i 23PBAE11 Retail Management 26-12-2024, Thu FN
1l 23PBAE14 Services Marketing 28-12-2024, Sat FN
1 23PBAE17 Industrial Relation and Labour Legislation 30-12-2024, Mon AN
] 23PBAE18 Strategic Human Resource Management 11-01-2025, Sat FN
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] 23PBAE35 Enterprise Resource Planning 19-12-2024, Thu AN
1] 23PBAE36 E-Business Management 21-12-2024, Sat AN
] 23PBAE37 Social Media Web Analysis 24-12-2024, Tue AN

FN: FORENOON (10.00 A.M. TO 01.00 P.M) AN: AFTERNOON (02.00 P.M. TO 05.00 P.M.)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Controller of Examinations
Gnanamanj College of Technofogy
(Autoromous)
A K.Samuthiram, Pactisl (Po)
Namakkal-637018.




